PCC and Senedd Elections 
Thursday 6 May 2021 
Postal Opening Sessions 

Location:
Civic Offices, Holton Road, Barry, CF63 4RU

	Session Number
	Day/Date
	Time

	1
	Thursday 22 April 

	10am – 4pm

(lunch 1pm – 2pm)

	2
	Friday 23 April 

	10am – 4pm

(lunch 1pm – 2pm)

	3
	Monday 26 April 

	10am – 4pm

(lunch 1pm – 2pm)

	4
	Tuesday 27 April 
	10am – 4pm

(lunch 1pm – 2pm)

	5
	Wednesday 28 April 

	10am – 4pm

(lunch 1pm – 2pm)

	6
	Thursday 29 April 
	10am – 4pm

(lunch 1pm – 2pm)

	7
	Friday 30 April 
	10am – 4pm

(lunch 1pm – 2pm)

	8
	Tuesday 4 May 
	10am – 4pm

(lunch 1pm – 2pm)

	9
	Wednesday 5 May 
	10am – 4pm

(lunch 1pm – 2pm)

	10
	Thursday 6 May 
	10am – 4pm

(lunch 1pm – 2pm)

	11
	Thursday 6 May 
	6pm – 8pm 

	
	
	

	
	Location: Memo Arts Centre   
	

	12
	Thursday 6 May 
	10pm - finish


Please note afternoon sessions may finish earlier or may not be required depending on the volume of postal votes received.
